Ahepa Marrow Results:

Gold Division:

2009

2010:

2011:

2012:

2013:

2014:

2015:

2016:

2017

2018

2019

: Champions: Ypsilanti
Runner Up: Toronto Ahepa

Champions: Ypsilanti
Runner Up: Toronto Ahepa

Champions: Denver Ahepa
Runner Up: Ypsilanti

Champions: Ahepa Marrow
Runner Up: Middlesex, New Jersey

Champions: Ypsilanti
Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow

Champions: Cevap Amigos
Runner Up: Ypsilanti

Champions: Ahepa Marrow
Runner Up: Cevap Amigos

Champions: Ahepa Marrow
Runner Up: Hawkeyes

: Champions: Ahepa Marrow
Runner Up: Cevap Amigos

: Champions: Cevap Amigos
Runner Up: Windy City Serbs

: Champions: Ahepa Marrow
Runner Up: Windy City Serbs

MVP: Steve Djurickovic, Ypsilanti

MVP: Nick Kladis, Ypsilanti

MVP: Aki Palmer, Denver Ahepa

MVP: Josip Petrusic, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Greg Ktitsou, Ypsilanti

MVP: Zach Blesic, Cevap Amigos

MVP: Dimitry Pirshin, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: D.]J. Morris, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Doug Giblett, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: John Djurovski, Cevap Amigos

MVP: Chris Stamas, Ahepa Marrow



Ahepa Marrow Results:

Silver Division:

2009:

2010:

2011:

2012:

2013:

2014:

2015:

2016:

2017:

2018:

2019:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

St. Demetrios Chi
GMMT

St. Demetrios Chi
Chicago Hellas

Budlong
St. Demetrios Chi

Hawkeyes
Forerunners

St. Demetrios Chi
Delta Squad

St. Demetrios Chi
Delta Squad

Milwaukee Ahepa
Pythagoras

Forerunners
Alamo

Balkan League
Expendable’s

Babylonians
Prometheus

Hawkeyes
Milwaukee Purple

MVP: Steve Drebos, St. D’s Chicago

MVP: Barry Lymperopoulos, St. D’s Chi

MVP: Steve Konstantopoulos, Budlong

MVP: Colin Keeley, Hawkeyes

MVP: Paul Damato, St. D’s Chicago

MVP: [immy Kane, St. D’s Chicago

MVP: Dino Poulos, Milwaukee

MVP: Jimmy Orlowski, Forerunners

MVP: Nick Kladis, Balkan League

MVP: Ilbroun Isaac, Babylonians

MVP: Chris Pappas, Hawkeyes



Ahepa Marrow Results:

Women’s Division:

2009:

2010:

2011:

2012:

2013:

2014:

2015:

2016:

2017:

2018:

2019:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:

Ahepa Marrow
SNAP

Ahepa Marrow
SNAP

Ahepa Marrow
SNAP

Ahepa Marrow

Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow B

Champions:

Wyoming

Runner Up: Washed Up MVPs

Champions:

Wyoming

Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:

Ahepa Marrow
Chicago Stars

Ahepa Marrow
Chicago Warriors

Ahepa Marrow

Runner Up: Washed Up MVPs

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Ahepa Marrow
Team Skoubis

Ahepa Marrow
Detroit Serbs

MVP: Mimi Savatic, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Kaca Savatic, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Diana Jacklin, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Heather Samariniotis, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Sia Drebos, Wyoming

MVP: Jordan Cole, Wyoming

MVP: Assimina Fuentes, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Olivia Fuentes, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Tessa Haldes, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Angela Dugalic, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Angela Dugalic, Ahepa Marrow



Ahepa Marrow Results:

Senior Men’s Division:

2009:

2010:

2011:

2012:

2013:

2014:

2015:

2016:

2017:

2018:

2019:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:

N/A
N/A

Ahepa Marrow

Runner Up: Ahepa Black

Champions:

Panathinaikos Chicago

Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:

Ahepa Marrow
SDBC

Ahepa Marrow
Saints

Ahepa Marrow
Saints

Ahepa Marrow
Panathinaikos Chicago

Panathinaikos

Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Ahepa Marrow
Panathinaikos Chicago

Panathinaikos Chicago
Ahepa Marrow

N/A
N/A

MVP: N/A

MVP: Modzel Greer, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Mark Garcia, Panathinaikos

MVP: Modzel Greer, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Vanja Cuk, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Bobby Ostojic, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Vanja Cuk, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Chris Kostouros, Panathinaikos

MVP: Vanja Cuk, Ahepa Marrow

MVP: Louie Atsaves, Panathinaikos

MVP: N/A



Ahepa Marrow Results:

High School Division:

2009:

2010:

2011:

2012:

2013:

2014:

2015:

2016:

2017:

2018:

2019:

Champions: Chicago Stars MVP: Nick Marinkovich, Chicago Stars
Runner Up: St. Nicholas, Oak Lawn

Champions: Ahepa Marrow MVP: Mike Gabriel, Ahepa Marrow
Runner Up: Old School

Champions: Old School MVP: Michael Ostojic, Old School
Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow

Champions: Ahepa Marrow MVP: Kurt Karis, Ahepa Marrow
Runner Up: Milwaukee

Champions: Ahepa Marrow MVP: Kurt Karis, Ahepa Marrow
Runner Up: Chicago Elite

Champions: Team Evan MVP: Dino Kandalepas, Team Evan
Runner Up: Chicago Warriors

Champions: Ahepa Marrow MVP: Danny Sotos, Ahepa Marrow
Runner Up: Chicago Elite

Champions: Chicago Warriors MVP: Matthew Giannakopoulos, Warriors

Runner Up: Saints

Champions: Chicago Warriors MVP: Jimmy Alexopoulos, Warriors
Runner Up: God Squad

Champions: Palatine MVP: Billy Psarros, Palatine
Runner Up: God Squad

Champions: Holy Resurrection MVP: Filip Bulatovic, Holy Resurrection

Runner Up: God Squad



Ahepa Marrow Results:

Frosh/Soph Division:

2009:

2010:

2011:

2012:

2013:

2014:

2015:

2016:

2017:

2018:

2018:

2019:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Chi-Town Serbs
Ahepa Marrow

Hornets
SNAP

Chicago Stars
Ahepa Marrow

Saint Basil
St. George Assyrian

Warriors
Saints

Warriors
Saints

Palatine
YU Stars

Palatine
Papaflessas White

Palatine
Serbian Elite

Ypsilanti
Prometheus

Ypsilanti
Prometheus

Chicago Stars
Papaflessas

MVP: Vuk Vukovic, Chi-Town Serbs

MVP: D.]. Deolitis, Hornets

MVP: Peter Lazic, Chicago Stars

MVP: Jovan Jokich, Saint Basil

MVP: Danny Sotos, Warriors

MVP: James Karis, Warriors

MVP: John Smyros, Palatine

MVP: Dean Ganas, Palatine

MVP: Dimitri Bousis, Palatine

MVP: Alexi Vlahos, Ypsilanti

MVP: Alexi Vlahos, Ypsilanti

MVP: Damjan Zivak, Chicago Stars



Ahepa Marrow Results:

Grade School Division:

2009:

2010:

2011:

2012:

2013:

2014:

2015:

2016:

2017:

2018:

2019:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:

Chicago Stars
SNAP

SNAP

Runner Up: APPS Warriors

Champions:

Saints

Runner Up: APPS

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Champions:
Runner Up:

Saints
SNAP

St. Andrews
Indiana Elite

Palatine
Indiana Elite

Palatine
Spartans

Saints
Palatine

Papaflessas Blue

Fremd Palatine

Palatine

Papaflessas Blue

St. Demetrios
One Ellas

MVP: Kurt Karis, Chicago Stars

MVP: Gianni Demogerontas, SNAP

MVP: Jimmy Rancich, Saints

MVP: Tino Malnati, Saints

MVP: Matthew Giannakopoulos, St. Andrews

MVP: Adam Psyhogios, Palatine

MVP: Perry Smyros, Palatine

MVP: Nick Kladis, Saints

MVP: Vagel Vassilakis, Papaflessas Blue

MVP: Peter Konollos, Palatine

MVP: Evan Kanellos, St. Demetrios



Ahepa Marrow Results:
Biddy Division:

2009: Champions: N/A
Runner Up: N/A

2010: Champions: YU Stars
Runner Up: Chicago Warriors

2011: Champions: Chicago Warriors
Runner Up: SNAP

2012: Champions: SNAP
Runner Up: Papaflessas

2013: Champions: N/A
Runner Up: N/A

2014: Champions: Papaflessas
Runner Up: Chicago Stars

2015: Champions: Saints
Runner Up: Warriors

2016: Champions: Papaflessas Blue
Runner Up: Saints

2017: Champions: Warriors
Runner Up: Papaflessas A

2018: Champions: N/A
Runner Up: N/A

2019: Champions: N/A
Runner Up: N/A



