### Gold Division:

2009:	Champions: <b>Ypsilanti</b> Runner Up: Toronto Ahepa	MVP: Steve Djurickovic, Ypsilanti
2010:	Champions: <b>Ypsilanti</b> Runner Up: Toronto Ahepa	MVP: Nick Kladis, Ypsilanti
2011:	Champions: <b>Denver Ahepa</b> Runner Up: Ypsilanti	MVP: Aki Palmer, Denver Ahepa
2012:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Middlesex, New Jersey	MVP: Josip Petrusic, Ahepa Marrow
2013:	Champions: <b>Ypsilanti</b> Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow	MVP: Greg Ktitsou, Ypsilanti
2014:	Champions: <b>Cevap Amigos</b> Runner Up: Ypsilanti	MVP: Zach Blesic, Cevap Amigos
2015:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Cevap Amigos	MVP: Dimitry Pirshin, Ahepa Marrow
2016:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Hawkeyes	MVP: D.J. Morris, Ahepa Marrow
2017:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Cevap Amigos	MVP: Doug Giblett, Ahepa Marrow
2018:	Champions: <b>Cevap Amigos</b> Runner Up: Windy City Serbs	MVP: John Djurovski, Cevap Amigos
2019:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Windy City Serbs	MVP: Chris Stamas, Ahepa Marrow

#### Silver Division:

2009:	Champions: <b>St. Demetrios Chi</b> Runner Up: GMMT
2010:	Champions: <b>St. Demetrios Chi</b> Runner Up: Chicago Hellas

- 2011: Champions: **Budlong** Runner Up: St. Demetrios Chi
- 2012: Champions: **Hawkeyes** Runner Up: Forerunners
- 2013: Champions: **St. Demetrios Chi** Runner Up: Delta Squad
- 2014: Champions: **St. Demetrios Chi** Runner Up: Delta Squad
- 2015: Champions: **Milwaukee Ahepa** Runner Up: Pythagoras
- 2016: Champions: **Forerunners** Runner Up: Alamo
- 2017: Champions: **Balkan League** Runner Up: Expendable's
- 2018: Champions: **Babylonians** Runner Up: Prometheus
- 2019: Champions: **Hawkeyes** Runner Up: Milwaukee Purple

- MVP: Steve Drebos, St. D's Chicago
- MVP: Barry Lymperopoulos, St. D's Chi
- MVP: Steve Konstantopoulos, Budlong
  - MVP: Colin Keeley, Hawkeyes
  - MVP: Paul Damato, St. D's Chicago
  - MVP: Jimmy Kane, St. D's Chicago
  - MVP: Dino Poulos, Milwaukee
  - MVP: Jimmy Orlowski, Forerunners
  - MVP: Nick Kladis, Balkan League
  - MVP: Ilbroun Isaac, Babylonians
  - MVP: Chris Pappas, Hawkeyes

#### Women's Division:

- 2009: Champions: **Ahepa Marrow** Runner Up: SNAP
- 2010: Champions: Ahepa Marrow Runner Up: SNAP
- 2011: Champions: Ahepa Marrow Runner Up: SNAP
- 2012: Champions: **Ahepa Marrow** Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow B
- 2013: Champions: **Wyoming** Runner Up: Washed Up MVPs
- 2014: Champions: **Wyoming** Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow
- 2015: Champions: Ahepa Marrow Runner Up: Chicago Stars
- 2016: Champions: **Ahepa Marrow** Runner Up: Chicago Warriors
- 2017: Champions: **Ahepa Marrow** Runner Up: Washed Up MVPs
- 2018: Champions: Ahepa Marrow Runner Up: Team Skoubis
- 2019: Champions: Ahepa Marrow Runner Up: Detroit Serbs

- MVP: Mimi Savatic, Ahepa Marrow
- MVP: Kaca Savatic, Ahepa Marrow
- MVP: Diana Jacklin, Ahepa Marrow
- MVP: Heather Samariniotis, Ahepa Marrow
  - MVP: Sia Drebos, Wyoming
  - MVP: Jordan Cole, Wyoming
  - MVP: Assimina Fuentes, Ahepa Marrow
    - MVP: Olivia Fuentes, Ahepa Marrow
    - MVP: Tessa Haldes, Ahepa Marrow
    - MVP: Angela Dugalic, Ahepa Marrow
    - MVP: Angela Dugalic, Ahepa Marrow

### Senior Men's Division:

2009:	Champions: <b>N/A</b> Runner Up: N/A	MVP: N/A
2010:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Ahepa Black	MVP: Modzel Greer, Ahepa Marrow
2011:	Champions: <b>Panathinaikos Chicago</b> Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow	MVP: Mark Garcia, Panathinaikos
2012:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: SDBC	MVP: Modzel Greer, Ahepa Marrow
2013:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Saints	MVP: Vanja Cuk, Ahepa Marrow
2014:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Saints	MVP: Bobby Ostojic, Ahepa Marrow
2015:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Panathinaikos Chicago	MVP: Vanja Cuk, Ahepa Marrow
2016:	Champions: <b>Panathinaikos</b> Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow	MVP: Chris Kostouros, Panathinaikos
2017:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Panathinaikos Chicago	MVP: Vanja Cuk, Ahepa Marrow
2018:	Champions: <b>Panathinaikos Chicago</b> Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow	MVP: Louie Atsaves, Panathinaikos
2019:	Champions: <b>N/A</b> Runner Up: N/A	MVP: N/A

## High School Division:

2009:	Champions: <b>Chicago Stars</b> Runner Up: St. Nicholas, Oak Lawn	MVP: Nick Marinkovich, Chicago Stars
2010:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Old School	MVP: Mike Gabriel, Ahepa Marrow
2011:	Champions: <b>Old School</b> Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow	MVP: Michael Ostojic, Old School
2012:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Milwaukee	MVP: Kurt Karis, Ahepa Marrow
2013:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Chicago Elite	MVP: Kurt Karis, Ahepa Marrow
2014:	Champions: <b>Team Evan</b> Runner Up: Chicago Warriors	MVP: Dino Kandalepas, Team Evan
2015:	Champions: <b>Ahepa Marrow</b> Runner Up: Chicago Elite	MVP: Danny Sotos, Ahepa Marrow
2016:	Champions: <b>Chicago Warriors</b> Runner Up: Saints	MVP: Matthew Giannakopoulos, Warriors
2017:	Champions: <b>Chicago Warriors</b> Runner Up: God Squad	MVP: Jimmy Alexopoulos, Warriors
2018:	Champions: <b>Palatine</b> Runner Up: God Squad	MVP: Billy Psarros, Palatine
2019:	Champions: <b>Holy Resurrection</b> Runner Up: God Squad	MVP: Filip Bulatovic, Holy Resurrection

## Frosh/Soph Division:

2009: Champions: <b>Chi-Town Serbs</b> Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow	MVP: Vuk Vukovic, Chi-Town Serbs
2010: Champions: <b>Hornets</b> Runner Up: SNAP	MVP: D.J. Deolitis, Hornets
2011: Champions: <b>Chicago Stars</b> Runner Up: Ahepa Marrow	MVP: Peter Lazic, Chicago Stars
2012: Champions: <b>Saint Basil</b> Runner Up: St. George Assyrian	MVP: Jovan Jokich, Saint Basil
2013: Champions: <b>Warriors</b> Runner Up: Saints	MVP: Danny Sotos, Warriors
2014: Champions: <b>Warriors</b> Runner Up: Saints	MVP: James Karis, Warriors
2015: Champions: <b>Palatine</b> Runner Up: YU Stars	MVP: John Smyros, Palatine
2016: Champions: <b>Palatine</b> Runner Up: Papaflessas White	MVP: Dean Ganas, Palatine
2017: Champions: <b>Palatine</b> Runner Up: Serbian Elite	MVP: Dimitri Bousis, Palatine
2018: Champions: <b>Ypsilanti</b> Runner Up: Prometheus	MVP: Alexi Vlahos, Ypsilanti
2018: Champions: <b>Ypsilanti</b> Runner Up: Prometheus	MVP: Alexi Vlahos, Ypsilanti
2019: Champions: <b>Chicago Stars</b> Runner Up: Papaflessas	MVP: Damjan Zivak, Chicago Stars

#### Grade School Division:

2009:	Champions: Chicago Stars
Runner Up: SNAP	

- 2010: Champions: **SNAP** Runner Up: APPS Warriors
- 2011: Champions: **Saints** Runner Up: APPS
- 2012: Champions: **Saints** Runner Up: SNAP
- 2013: Champions: **St. Andrews** Runner Up: Indiana Elite
- 2014: Champions: **Palatine** Runner Up: Indiana Elite
- 2015: Champions: **Palatine** Runner Up: Spartans
- 2016: Champions: **Saints** Runner Up: Palatine
- 2017: Champions: **Papaflessas Blue** Runner Up: Fremd Palatine
- 2018: Champions: **Palatine** Runner Up: Papaflessas Blue
- 2019: Champions: **St. Demetrios** Runner Up: One Ellas

MVP: Kurt Karis, Chicago Stars

MVP: Gianni Demogerontas, SNAP

MVP: Jimmy Rancich, Saints

MVP: Tino Malnati, Saints

MVP: Matthew Giannakopoulos, St. Andrews

MVP: Adam Psyhogios, Palatine

MVP: Perry Smyros, Palatine

MVP: Nick Kladis, Saints

MVP: Vagel Vassilakis, Papaflessas Blue

MVP: Peter Konollos, Palatine

MVP: Evan Kanellos, St. Demetrios

#### Biddy Division:

- 2009: Champions: **N/A** Runner Up: N/A
- 2010: Champions: **YU Stars** Runner Up: Chicago Warriors
- 2011: Champions: Chicago Warriors Runner Up: SNAP
- 2012: Champions: **SNAP** Runner Up: Papaflessas
- 2013: Champions: **N/A** Runner Up: N/A
- 2014: Champions: **Papaflessas** Runner Up: Chicago Stars
- 2015: Champions: **Saints** Runner Up: Warriors
- 2016: Champions: **Papaflessas Blue** Runner Up: Saints
- 2017: Champions: **Warriors** Runner Up: Papaflessas A
- 2018: Champions: **N/A** Runner Up: N/A
- 2019: Champions: **N/A** Runner Up: N/A